# SONOS

Bundle your mortgage and closing services with Coldwell Banker Realty\*, and get a Sonos Sound System!

## 🗄 RealBenefit

### **Products & Benefits:**

### Hear how sound should sound

Each speaker is thoughtfully designed from the inside out then fine-tuned by award-winning creators.

### Play everything you love

Stream music and more from all your favorite services, and get incredible sound for TV or even vinyl.

### Customize your system

Mix and match speakers to build the system you want over time. Everything works together over WiFi.

### lťs easy

Breeze through setup and control your system with the Sonos app, and use your voice and Apple Airplay2.



## Sonos makes it easy to play what you love.

Music, podcasts, movies, shows, audiobooks, radio and more — and share it out loud with the ones you love.

### The Real Benefit bundle includes:

## 5.1 Surround Set

Enjoy a cinematic experience with breathtakingly realistic surround sound and buzz-free bass plus the 3D experience of Dolby Atmos.

## Roam

Experience size-defying sound at home and on the go with this lightweight, outdoor-ready portable smart speaker. Get bold sound that moves you and moves with you with this powerful, durable, and versatile smart speaker.

Move

## SPECIAL OFFER FOR COLDWELL BANKER REALTY CUSTOMERS:

Receive a premium sound system from Sonos (\$2,664 value) when you bundle with RealBenefit

1 year warranty on all products

### Questions? Contact the RealBenefit Concierge at clientconcierge@conciergecb.com or 1-866-269-3078.

\*Coldwell Banker Realty, the mortgage (Guaranteed Rate Affinity) and closing services (Sunbelt Title Agency) providers are affiliated businesses. Coldwell Banker Realty and the RealBenefit program are not affiliated with Sonos. Sonos<sup>®</sup>, Sonos Arc, Sonos Sub, Sonos One, Sonos Move, and Sonos Roam are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sonos, Inc. \*Reg. U.S. Pat &™ Off. You must be represented by the Coldwell Banker Realty office located in Weston, FL and successfully submit a mortgage loan application to, and close the mortgage loan with, Guaranteed Rate Affinity between 3/16/2022 and 12/31/2022 to be eligible for the RealBenefit program provided, and paid for, by Coldwell Banker Realty. Additional terms and conditions apply.